Name

Michael Bullen
John Healey

lain McLean
Brian Rapley
Jack Daintith
Wayne Davis
Michael Sharp
Mitchell Essex
Doug Mabee
Mark Chapman
Leanne Corcoran
Colleen McArdle
Michael Henderson
Ursula Wilson
Daryl Roweth
Joel Kitto

Mike Cooper
Chris Hayward
Ken Patteson
Damian Harbrow
Alex Irwin
Lyndsay MacDougall
Andrew McCauley
Alison Spurway
Alex Vardanega
Joel Clancy

Brett Sammut
Amanda Gregor
Kim Jarvis

Karyn Vardanega
Basil Baldwin

Bill Fairgrieve
Jim Camery
Brian Sharp
Paras Meates
Michelle Whiteley
Kelvin Johnson
John Moss

Ellen Clancy

Time Comparison

Venue
Berrilee Road
Berrilee Road
Berrilee Road
Berrilee Road
Berrilee Road
Berrilee Road
Berrilee Road
Berrilee Road
Berrilee Road
Berrilee Road
Berrilee Road
Berrilee Road
Berrilee Road
Berrilee Road
Berrilee Road
Berrilee Road
Berrilee Road
Berrilee Road
Berrilee Road
Berrilee Road
Berrilee Road
Berrilee Road
Berrilee Road
Berrilee Road
Berrilee Road
Berrilee Road
Berrilee Road
Berrilee Road
Berrilee Road
Berrilee Road
Berrilee Road
Berrilee Road
Berrilee Road
Berrilee Road
Berrilee Road
Berrilee Road
Berrilee Road
Berrilee Road
Berrilee Road

Time
00:28:26
00:30:29
00:33:05
00:33:46
00:34:53
00:35:07
00:35:14
00:36:01
00:36:02
00:36:31
00:36:35
00:37:39
00:38:51
00:39:09
00:39:16
00:40:05
00:40:30
00:40:32
00:41:30
00:42:20
00:42:48
00:43:41
00:44:55
00:46:30
00:46:44
00:46:52
00:46:55
00:47:17
00:47:21
00:47:25
00:47:36
00:47:51
00:48:49
00:49:18
00:49:22
00:51:39
00:52:04
00:52:22
01:06:53

Distance
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1

Date
26/05/1991
26/05/1991
31/05/2015
26/05/1991
31/05/2015
26/05/1991
26/05/1991
31/05/2015
26/05/1991
31/05/2015
31/05/2015
26/05/1991
26/05/1991
31/05/2015
31/05/2015
31/05/2015
31/05/2015
31/05/2015
26/05/1991
31/05/2015
31/05/2015
26/05/1991
31/05/2015
31/05/2015
31/05/2015
26/05/1991
31/05/2015
31/05/2015
31/05/2015
31/05/2015
31/05/2015
31/05/2015
26/05/1991
31/05/2015
31/05/2015
31/05/2015
26/05/1991
31/05/2015
26/05/1991



