Time Comparison

Name	Venue	Time	Distance	Date
Michael Bullen	Berrilee Road	00:28:26	8.1	26/05/1991
John Healey	Berrilee Road	00:30:29	8.1	26/05/1991
Iain McLean	Berrilee Road	00:33:05	8.1	31/05/2015
Brian Rapley	Berrilee Road	00:33:46	8.1	26/05/1991
Jack Daintith	Berrilee Road	00:34:53	8.1	31/05/2015
Wayne Davis	Berrilee Road	00:35:07	8.1	26/05/1991
Michael Sharp	Berrilee Road	00:35:14	8.1	26/05/1991
Mitchell Essex	Berrilee Road	00:36:01	8.1	31/05/2015
Doug Mabee	Berrilee Road	00:36:02	8.1	26/05/1991
Mark Chapman	Berrilee Road	00:36:31	8.1	31/05/2015
Leanne Corcoran	Berrilee Road	00:36:35	8.1	31/05/2015
Colleen McArdle	Berrilee Road	00:37:39	8.1	26/05/1991
Michael Henderson	Berrilee Road	00:38:51	8.1	26/05/1991
Ursula Wilson	Berrilee Road	00:39:09	8.1	31/05/2015
Daryl Roweth	Berrilee Road	00:39:16	8.1	31/05/2015
Joel Kitto	Berrilee Road	00:40:05	8.1	31/05/2015
Mike Cooper	Berrilee Road	00:40:30	8.1	31/05/2015
Chris Hayward	Berrilee Road	00:40:32	8.1	31/05/2015
Ken Patteson	Berrilee Road	00:41:30	8.1	26/05/1991
Damian Harbrow	Berrilee Road	00:42:20	8.1	31/05/2015
Alex Irwin	Berrilee Road	00:42:48	8.1	31/05/2015
Lyndsay MacDougall	Berrilee Road	00:43:41	8.1	26/05/1991
Andrew McCauley	Berrilee Road	00:44:55	8.1	31/05/2015
Alison Spurway	Berrilee Road	00:46:30	8.1	31/05/2015
Alex Vardanega	Berrilee Road	00:46:44	8.1	31/05/2015
Joel Clancy	Berrilee Road	00:46:52	8.1	26/05/1991
Brett Sammut	Berrilee Road	00:46:55	8.1	31/05/2015
Amanda Gregor	Berrilee Road	00:47:17	8.1	31/05/2015
Kim Jarvis	Berrilee Road	00:47:21	8.1	31/05/2015
Karyn Vardanega	Berrilee Road	00:47:25	8.1	31/05/2015
Basil Baldwin	Berrilee Road	00:47:36	8.1	31/05/2015
Bill Fairgrieve	Berrilee Road	00:47:51	8.1	31/05/2015
Jim Camery	Berrilee Road	00:48:49	8.1	26/05/1991
Brian Sharp	Berrilee Road	00:49:18	8.1	31/05/2015
Paras Meates	Berrilee Road	00:49:22	8.1	31/05/2015
Michelle Whiteley	Berrilee Road	00:51:39	8.1	31/05/2015
Kelvin Johnson	Berrilee Road	00:52:04	8.1	26/05/1991
John Moss	Berrilee Road	00:52:22	8.1	31/05/2015
Ellen Clancy	Berrilee Road	01:06:53	8.1	26/05/1991